

Marzipan shamrock with ladybird (Item no. 90739)

Marzipan shamrock with ladybird

Ingredients

sugar, ALMOND (27%), glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, rice germ oil, thickening agent gum arabic, solubilized MILK PROTEIN, acidulant citric acid, aroma, humectant invertase, carthamus concentrate, emulsifier lecithin, colouring cochineal, colouring indigotine, colouring agent carotene, colouring agent iron oxides

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, other NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 20/05/2024